ski~mojo

1.1 : Number of Ski~Mojo users
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2.1 : Average age at the time of purchase
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2024 SATISFACTION SURVEY

Satisfaction survey conducted from May 1 to May 24, 2024

1.2 : User satisfaction rate

1950 responses

T 2,1%

= Not at all
satisfied

30,6% A little satisfied

= Satisfied

m Extremely
satisfied

97,2% overall satisfaction

2.2 : Distribution of Men / Women
1847 responses

= MEN

= WOMEN

2583 respondents
2273 complete responses

1.3 : Overall (product, customer service,
communication, brand image, etc.), what rating (out of
5) would you give our company?

2273 responses

0 1 2 3 4 5

Average rating= 4,43 /5

2.3 : What is your skiing level?
1951 responses

= Intermediate (red slopes)

= Very good skier (black
slopes / off-piste)

= Beginner
m | am a professional

(instructor, ski patroller,
guide, etc.)




2.4 : The Ski~Mojo is most often worn:
1951 responses

M Invisibly, under
my pants

M Outside my
pants

2.7 : How did you learn about Ski~Mojo?

2521 responses

A friend told me about it

| did an internet search

Via social media: Facebook, YouTube, etc.

Through an article or a report in the media (TV, radio, print media)
| discovered it in a store

Through an advertisement

You met another user on the slopes

A ski instructor told me about it

Other

Through a doctor, physiotherapist, etc. (medical or paramedical
professionals)

2.5 - Ski~Mojo users ski on average:
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3 - The Ski~Mojo test
3.1 : Have you tested the If you haven't tested Ski~Mojo yet:
Ski~Mojo on the slopes?

2521 responses 3.1-B : Do you plan to test it? 3.1-C : If you intend to test it, why haven't you done so

100% yet?

90%

80% = You don't know how to test it

70%

60% HNO = VES = You haven't found a place to test it

Zg: m YES a NO = Out of stock

30% / 40% Other

20%

10% 2%

183 responses 164 responses

0%

3.1-C : You do not wish to test
the Ski~Mojo. Why? 32 responses (not representative)

= You think you are too young to use it
= You think you don't need it
= You think it's complicated to use
39 You can't see yourself skiing with this equipment
= A matter of aesthetics
0% = A matter of price
m Other




If you are one of those who have tried the Ski~Mojo :

3.2 : What impression did this Ski~Mojo test leave you with? 3.3 : To what extent did the Ski~Mojo meet your expectations?
2289 responses 2272 responses

4%

AR e s S
90% 9% 3%

Effectiveness f 43% | 53%

Ease of use 57% | 30%

B | was amazed and thrilled by the effectiveness of the Ski*Mojo
= | was happy to test it, but that's all.

m | was disappointed B Below my expectations Met my expectations B Beyond my expectations

3.5 : Before testing it, were you skeptical about what the

i~Moi ?
3.4 : How long did it take you to get used to skiing with | Ski~Mojo could offer yous
the Ski~Mojo? 2292 responses 2293 responses
1.2% = YES
32,8% 37,9% 6,5% 173
= NO
W One run or less B Two to three runs = No prior opinion
Half a day One day
B More than one day B | couldn't get used to it
3.6. Following this test, did you purchase a
Ski~Mojo? 2290 responses
87% of skiers get used to the Ski~Mojo in less than half a day

m YES, immediately after the test

3.7 : Under what conditions did you test Ski~Mojo?

® YES, several weeks after this
1746 responses 3%

test
78% 12% 6% I had already purchased my

Ski-Mojo before testing it

B | went to a store

= NO
B | met a Ski*Mojo agent on the slopes
B During a test day organized by Ski*Mojo
A friend lent it to me 27% of users purchased their Ski-Mojo without having tested it

88% of people testing the Ski-Mojo buy it immediately or within a few weeks (if
they didn't already have one).



Impact of the testing conditions of Ski~Mojo on your impressions of this test:

| was amazed
| was happy to

Number

nd thrill . |
t: d ftf 't.ed BY  test it, but that's g was e of
fti e;:kl.vel\rjle§s all. Isappointe responses  The testing conditions of the Ski-Mojo may
or the Ski~vojo give you a slightly different feel. If you don't
| met a Ski-Mojo representative on the slopes: 94,0% 6,0% 0,0% 216 have access to a trained person (Ski-Mojo staff
| tested it during a Ski-Mojo demo day: 91,7% 7,4% 0,9% 108 or retail store), take the time to carefully read
| went to a store: 89,7% 8,4% 1,8% 1363 the user manual to optimize the settings
| bought my Ski-Mojo before testing it: 88,2% 10,0% 1,8% 542
A friend lent me their Ski Mojo: 81,4% 16,9% 1,7% 59
4.1 - If you did not buy a Ski~Mojo after your 289 5.1 : When did you buy your Ski~Mojo? 2061 responses
test, what was/were the reason(s)? responses
9% 4%5% 6% 15% 22% 31%
M 2016-2017 season or earlier W Season 2017-2018 W Season 2018-2019
Season 2019-2020 W Season 2020-2021 W Season 2021-2022
W Season 2022-2023 W Season 2023-2024
M Price issue
M | think | do without it fi hile | . .
% can co WOt [t for a White ‘onger 5.2 : Where did you buy it? 2060 responses

B The Ski~“Mojo did not provide the expected effect

B Too complicated to install or use 4% __— a7 ‘ 1% = At a store
The Ski~Mojo does not suit my skiing style
H | can't see myself skiing with this equipment
H | found another more effective device ® From a dealer on the slopes
B Other

4.2 : Do you plan to purchase a Ski-Mojo in the = Online, on the Ski-Mojo website
coming months/years?

Online, on another website
200 responses

m Second-hand

58% 5.2 : If you didn't buy your Ski-Mojo from a retailer,
\J does the User Manual seem clear and precise to you?
6% 32% 62%
= YES, definitely = NO, probably not B NO, not at all Yes, partially W YES, absolutely




5.3 : For what reason(s) did you buy a Ski~Mojo? 2012 responses 5.4 : Overall, are you satisfied with your 1950 responses

Ski~Moijo?
Overall, are you satisfied with your ' 31% 67%
Ski~Mojo?
Ease of use on the slopes  §g 45% 50%
Build quality |70z 539 399
Design, aesthetic and functional  [gog 63% 26%
appearance [
Ease of installation and removal 20% 56% 22%
To relieve my knee pain To ski longer To be able to better keep Overall value for money 24% 57% 16%
up with my family/friends
W NO, not at all YES, partially W YES, absolutely B Not satisfied at all A little satisfied
B Satisfied B Extremely satisfied
5.5 : If you experience knee pain while skiing, would you say that 5.6 :Without the Ski~Mojo, would you have continued skiing?
thanks to the Ski~Mojo your pain has: 1951 responses
0.1% 2%

m | had already quit
m Completely disappeared

= No, | would have stopped
= Significantly reduced

m Yes, but probably not as much
Noticeably diminished

Yes, | would have continued
= | am not convinced

24% of users would have stopped skiing
if they hadn't discovered the Ski~Mojo
which means 2E+05 skier.days lost in 2023-2024

1714 responses



5.7 : Do you agree with the statements below?
1776 responses

I would recommend the Ski~*Mojo to my friends and family

The Ski~Mojo relieves and protects my joints (especially my knees)

The Ski~Mojo relieves my thighs

The User Manual is clear and precise

Thanks to the Ski~Mojo, | now ski more frequently than before

The Ski~Mojo is mainly intended for skiers with physical issues (pain, fatigue, etc.)

If I could, | would prefer to ski without the Ski~Mojo

The Ski~Mojo relieves back and hip pain

The Ski~Mojo helps me ski better technically

I now have better control of my turns/trajectories

Using the Ski“Mojo causes muscle atrophy

The Ski~Mojo was presented to you as a medical device
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10%
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25%
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90%
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22%

X

14%

39%

31%

32%

34%

m NO, not at all

2

6

%

49%

78%

76%

29%

35%

34%

YES, partially

52%

53%

40%

37%

32%

32%

16%

19%

B YES, absolutely

6%

5%



6 - After-Sales Service

6.1 : Have you ever had a mechanical issue with your

Ski~Mojo that required a repair?
1950 responses

= Never

= Less than a week

Between 8 and 15 days of use
Between 16 and 30 days of use
Between 30 and 60 days of use
Between 60 and 90 days of use

Between 90 and 120 days of use

6.3 : What proportion of you encountered a mechanical issue within the first 15 days of use,

based on the date (season) of purchase?

Season 2023-2024

6.2 : How did you get your
Ski~Mojo repaired?

695 responses

® |n a store

2061 responses

Season 2022-2023
Season 2021-2022

Season 2020-2021 and before (UK production) 7%

6.4 : Which part of your Ski~Mojo needed to be repaired (based on your purchase date)?

= | contacted Ski~Mojo

= | bought the part on
www.ski-mojo.ski

| managed it on my own|

This survey was sent to a list of people who either
purchased their Ski~Mojo from us or contacted us
for an after-sales issue. Therefore, the figure of 70%
of people who have never had any problems is likely
underestimated.

6.3 : What rating (between O and 5) would
you give to the After-Sales Service?

582 responses

0 1 2 3 4 5

Average rating = 4,40 (4,30 in 2022)

Season 2023-2024 631 réponses

Season 2022-2023 452 réponses

Season 2021-2022 309 réponses

Season 2020-2021 and before (UK production) 669 réponses
TOTAL 2061 réponses

e A |eg (the cable)

40%
30% e A |eg (plastic)
20% e Rod clamp clip
10% Lower rods
0% —— T — e Harness
Season Season Season Season Season Season Season Season Season Season e BOOt connectors
2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

or before

e \eoprene sleeve




8 - Miscellaneous

8.1 : In which country do you live? 2565 responses 8.2 : If in France, in which region? 1666 responses
n n
France Germany Auvergne-Rhéne-Alpes 26% Hauts-de-France 4%
. . Ile-de-France 16% Normandy 3%
= Switzerland Belgium . )
Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur 11% Centre-Val de Loire 3%
o o . o
= taly u Netherlands Occitanie 9% Pays de la Loire 3%
Grand Est 8% Brittany 3%
= United Kingdom » USA-Canada Nouvelle-Aquitaine 8% Corsica 0,7%
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté 5% French Overseas 0,2%
m Spain ® Austria
m Poland m Others
8.3 : Are you aware of the existence of the 8.4 : Are you familiar with the website www.ski-
Ski~Mojo Club (www.skimojoclub.fr), a ski club mojo.ski?
8.2 : Do you follow us on Facebook ? affiliated with the French Ski Federation?
2262 responses 2273 responses 2090 responses

mYES

W YES W YES

mNO

mNO B NO

8.6 : Did purchasing your If YES, what did you upgrade?

Ski~Mojo encourage you to Skis : 42%
upgrade any part of your ski Ski boots : 64%
equipment (skis, boots, etc.)? Other: 25%

B YES ENO
1944 responses



